

Now is the best time to become a Member. You should be here.

The Royal Glenora Club has a long-standing reputation as Edmonton's premiere athletic and social Club with a desired community network. Nestled in the heart of the river valley, we offer the best in class recreational programming with some of Canada's most sought-after professionals. Our impressive facility features luxurious amenities, tucked into a serene forest-like setting that is beautiful regardless of the season. It really feels like you've been whisked away on a vacation at the Royal Glenora Club.

Club Facilities, Services and Perks









Private Event Hosting



Social Events

Networking Opportunities



Partner/Affiliate Clubs



Meeting Rooms



Dry Cleaning and Laundry Service



Community **Connections via RGC Business** Directory



On-site Access to Physiotherapy and a Spa



Modern Locker Rooms







Aquatics Centre



Figure Skating and Hockey



Squash



Indoor and



Badminton



Fitness Centre



Pickleball



Multi-purpose

Outdoor Tennis Courts

Gymnasium



Outdoor Basketball Court



Culinary Offerings



We have recently completed our \$42M redevelopment project and updated almost every aspect of the Club. Things might look a little different than you've seen in the past but we know you'll love it.

Included in our redevelopment project:

Arena Youth Change Rooms Family Locker Rooms Fitness Centre Men's Locker Room Women's Locker Room Child Minding Lounge and Kitchen Guest Lobby Tenant Space Gymnasium Teen and Family Space

Membership

 We offer numerous options for Membership, including standard, corporate, and even temporary memberships for those who are in Edmonton for a short period of time.

- Standard Memberships require an entrance fee of at least \$20,500, with the option to defer the payments over up to 3 years.
- Our Members pay dues annually, based on their age and number of dependents. The average couple with 2 children spends about \$5000/year in dues and fees for Membership.

Come See Firsthand Why You Should Be Here

I would be pleased to provide a personalized investment document to break down the cost of Membership for you and would be delighted to invite you to the Club for a private tour. Please feel free to schedule a time that works best for you here.

Let's discuss the potential of you joining our Royal Glenora Club community further! Please feel free to contact me directly.



Shawna Wasylyshyn **Director of Membership**

Royal Glenora Club e: membership@royalglenora.com p: 780.482.2371 x 105 w: royalglenora.com